The
Brewer's
Table

CAFE

The Brewers Table
Catering 2023

We make and use our own mayonnaise & salads, prepare our own chicken breast. We offer an
extensive variety of fillings, including vegetarian and gluten free options.
All our cakes, biscuits, muffins and slices are made in house.

Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4
points (1 sandwich pp)

Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4 = 1.5
rounds p/p (6 point)

Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4 =1
sandwich 1/2 Wrap p/p

Toasted Turkish Rolls
Mixed Tortilla Wraps

Mixed Sandwiches (and 1/2 Wrap)
& Fruit

Biscuits & Slices Assorted
Fresh Daily Baked Muffins

Platters (serves 10 -15 people

Fruit

Scones (sweet or savoury)

Juice 3ltr
Mixed Hot Food

Tea & Coffee Station

$7.50pp

$10.50pp

$12.50pp

$12.50
$10.50

$16.50pp

$5.00
$5.50
$100

$6pp

$2.50
$5.00

$6.50
$2.50pp
$2.50pp

Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add $1

Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add $1

Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add $1

Assorted fillings with Vegetarian options
Assorted fillings with Vegetarian options

1.5 rounds pp plus mixed fruit (or 1 round sandwich &
1/2 wrap pp)

Variety to choose from including GF options
Assorted Flavours Baked Daily Chefs Selection

Variety of dips, antipasto, meat, cheese, fruit &
biscuits, crackers

Variety of fresh fruit cut into pieces

per half served with Jam & Cream
per full scone with Jam & Cream

Choice of Orange, Apple & Pineapple
Mixed Sausage Roll, Party Pie, Quiche

Tea, Coffee, Milk, Cups, Sugar & Urn



	The Brewers Table
	Catering 2023

