Brewer's Table

The Brewers Table Catering 2023

We make and use our own mayonnaise & salads, prepare our own chicken breast. We offer an extensive variety of fillings, including vegetarian and gluten free options.

All our cakes, biscuits, muffins and slices are made in house.

Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4 points (1 sandwich pp)	\$7.50pp	Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add \$1
Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4 = 1.5 rounds p/p (6 point)	\$10.50pp	Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add \$1
Mixed Sandwiches cut into 4 = 1 sandwich 1/2 Wrap p/p	\$12.50pp	Assorted fillings - Gluten Free available add \$1
Toasted Turkish Rolls	\$12.50	Assorted fillings with Vegetarian options
Mixed Tortilla Wraps	\$10.50	Assorted fillings with Vegetarian options
Mixed Sandwiches (and 1/2 Wrap) & Fruit	\$16.50pp	1.5 rounds pp plus mixed fruit (or 1 round sandwich & 1/2 wrap pp)
Biscuits & Slices Assorted	\$5.00	Variety to choose from including GF options
Fresh Daily Baked Muffins	\$5.50	Assorted Flavours Baked Daily Chefs Selection
Platters (serves 10 -15 people	\$100	Variety of dips, antipasto, meat, cheese, fruit & biscuits, crackers
Fruit	\$6pp	Variety of fresh fruit cut into pieces
Scones (sweet or savoury)	\$2.50 \$5.00	per half served with Jam & Cream per full scone with Jam & Cream
Juice 3ltr	\$6.50	Choice of Orange, Apple & Pineapple
Mixed Hot Food	\$2.50pp	Mixed Sausage Roll, Party Pie, Quiche
Tea & Coffee Station	\$2.50pp	Tea, Coffee, Milk, Cups, Sugar & Urn